CLUB BEL-AIR
BAY WING R

2026
Create your own Menu
Make your selections from the following items to customize your experience.
No service charge.
FOOD IDEAS for a party of 20-25 people
Kids Party
8 Salads / Canapés / Pastries / Snacks + 2 Rice/ Pasta/Pizza + 2 Desserts/ Birthday Cake
+ Drinks

Lunch Gathering
2 Canapés + 2 Salads + 4 Snacks / Pastries + 6 Mains/ Rice / Pasta / Pizza
+ 2 Desserts/ Fruits + Drinks + Wine + Coffee/ Tea

Dinner Gathering
6 Canapés/ Salad + 4 Snacks/Pastries + 6 Mains/Rice/Pasta/Pizza+ 4 Desserts/ Fruits
+ Drinks + Wine + Coffee/Tea
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2026
~ O —
:;A.LAD % PLA f fER good for 10-12 people
# \Jegetarian lacto-ovo meal i EAEE Qry TOTAL
# F1  Garden Greens with Dressing and Condiments HEVEHER KA  1.5kg $580
F2 Caesar Salad SR 1.5kg $580
F3 Caesar Salad with Smoked Salmon =X EE BV E 1.5kg $680
F4  Caesar Salad with Grilled Prawns PR B R 1.5kg $840
F5  Shrimp & Melon with Thousand Island Dressing #¥IRZ/\/METET  1.5kg $840
F6  Smoked Salmon with Dill & Mustard Dressing =XARHEIER 1.2kg $680
A | Pl ith Pickl o
7 ssor_ted Cold Cut Platter with Pickle 48 H PR 1.2kg $450
Condiments
r
CAI\JAPES good for 8-10 people
# \Jegetarian lacto-ovo meal i E A¥E Qry TOTAL
# F8  Bocconcini Cheese & Cherry Tomato Bites PRIRERZ TEEE AN 20 pcs $380
F9  Grissini Wrapped with Parma Ham KBRS BT EE EE 20 pcs $380
F10 Parma Ham with Honey Melon ESXMEACZE I 20 pcs $520
# F11  Mushroom Vol Au Vent SREERS 20 pcs $280
# F12  Garlic French Bread FERREE 20 pcs $230
[ —
r)[ I I‘ %2 PJ = good for 8-10 people
# \Jegetarian lacto-ovo meal i E R FE= Qry TOTAL
F13  Chicken Pie EHIRZEHE 20 pcs $420
S A I\J_)‘)\ I(‘I‘ "::J ,{? ‘UI‘\J good for 8-10 people
# \legetarian lacto-ovo meal & A ¥E QTyY TOTAL
F14 Assorted Mini Quarter Sandwiches PRIREER =R 3x8pcs  $300
Choose 3 items. Please indicate with an “V” OJ £ 3 20 3BV SE1ER
O Ham & Cheese XHE=Z 1 O Bacon ZEA O Cucumber & Cheese S/NZ L #
O Tuna Mayonnaise BERE O Egg Mayonnaise# [ Lettuce & Tomato £ EH o
BT E
O Avocado & Egg ’ O Smoked Salmon
HHREHE BE=XH
F15 Smoked Salmon Salad Mini Croissant HMIRE=RIVEFAE 16 pcs $480
F16 Egg Mayonnaise & Tomatoes Mini Croissant *RK{RE/REMEAE 16 pcs $450
F17  US Mini Hot Dogs ERX K IREN 20 pcs $380
Subtotal:
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C R..J SJ P Y good for 10-12 people

# \legetarian lacto-ovo meal iE A FE

# F18 French Fries
# F19 Vegetarian Samosa
# F20 Vegetarian Spring Rolls
F21  Crispy Pork Spring Roll
F22  Butterfly Shrimps Spring Roll
F23  Deep-fried Shrimp Toasted
F24  Chicken Nuggets
i‘i Orf S I‘\JA CK_S good for 8-10 people
F25 Hakata Dumplings Yushin (pork)
F26  Chicken Yakitori Skewer
F27  Thai Fish Cake
F28 Sugarcane Shrimp Vietnamese Style
F29  Curry Fish Balls Hong Kong Style
F30 Steamed Fish Siu Mai Hong Kong Style
F31 Chicken Sausages in Tomato Sauce
SAIAY]
F32 Satay Chicken
F33 Satay Pork
F34  Satay Beef
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2026

QTy TOTAL
1.2kg $280
40 pcs $400
40 pcs $400
30 pcs $400
30 pcs $420
30 pcs $420
40 pcs $420

QTy TOTAL
30 pcs $420
20 pcs $360
30 pcs $420
20 pcs $420
1.2kg $400
1.2kg $400
1.2kg $380

QTy TOTAL
24 pcs $420
24 pcs $420
24 pcs $460
Subtotal:
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CHICKEN WINGS
TOTAL
F35 Soya Chicken Wings BHEHDE 30 pcs $460
F36 Chicken Wings in Barbeque Sauce R 30 pcs $460
Deep-fried Chicken Wings with Honey Butter o e S
F37 P & Y LMEVEREPE  30pes  $460
Sauce
F38 Deep-fried Chicken Wings EEYEHPE 30 pcs $460
DODPCOE
POPCORN
# \legetarian lacto-ovo meal &= AFE TOTAL
Popcorn package served by Popcorn Machine BAEEERASE
“ F39 Choice of one. Please indicate with an “V” FEE A L SEER 3 hours 5680
O Sweet #f O Savory i
"
PIZZA
# \legetarian lacto-ovo meal {iEA¥ = TOTAL
Margarita Pizza (Roma Tomato/Mozzarella o .
” Ii Il E ”
F40 Cheese/Fresh Tomato Paste) BB AR 117/ pe »178
Hawaiian Style Pizza (Ham/Chicken/Pineapple/ ea ”
Sl
Fal / Mushrooms/Onions/Bell Peppers) ERREBEE 117/ pe >188
Black Truffle Chicken Pizza (Chicken/Black .
\ A ”
Fa2 Truffle Oil/Onions/Bell Pepper) IR 117/ pe »198
CHINESE BARBEQUE|
TOTAL
F43 Chinese Assorted Barbecued Platter 3 R R 2kg $760
F44  Crispy Chicken MERZ VEF 2 2 x Whole Piece $750
F45 Poached Chicken with Light Soya Sauce GBI 2 x Whole Piece $750
F46 Roasted Goose AR YE e Whole Piece $1,020
F47 Honey Glazed Barbeque Pork BT X E 3kg $820
F48 Roasted Whole Suckling Pig {ERE3LEE RS Whole Piece $2,480
Subtotal:
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v n. I\.\/ J I \J \~J good for 15-20 people

F49

Roasted US Beef Sirloin with Gravy

S Q U P good for 20-25 people

o Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal iE A ¥ X

F50

# F51

WESTER

F52

F53

F54

F55

F56
F57
F58
F59
F60

7 61

Cream of Mushroom Soup

Minestrone

Grilled Sole Fillet with Tomato & Onion Sauce 1\BERfI@MIFE &

Teriyaki Salmon served with Fried Vegetables
Japanese Style

Pan-fried Pork Chop with Black Pepper Sauce

Pan-fried Sliced Beef Tenderloin in Mushroom
Sauce

Pan-fried Chicken Steak in Red Wine Jus
Baked Pork Chop Rice

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Spaghetti Carbonara

Spaghetti with Chicken in Cream Sauce

Creamy Mashed Potato

] N
g URR f good for 8-10 people

# \egetarian lacto-ovo meal fiEA¥E

“ F62

F63

F64

Thai Vegetable Green Curry served with
Steamed Rice

Thai Red Curry Chicken served with Steamed
Rice

Curry Pork in Japanese Style

FEEES

N 2L EFF F)IS] 1 good for 8-10 people
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2026

QrTy TOTAL
approx.
akg $2,680

Qry TOTAL
6L per pot $980
6L per pot $880

Qry TOTAL
2kg $580

$880

2kg $680
1.5kg $1,180
2kg $680
2kg $750
2kg $630
1.5kg $630
1.5kg $630
1.5kg $360

Qry TOTAL

$900
2kg $980
2kg $980
Subtotal:
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ASIAN BLEAF ) IS E| good for 8-10 people

# \Jegetarian lacto-ovo meal i E A=

F65

F66

F67

F68

~ F69

# F70

F71

F72

F73

7 F74

F75

F76

F77

F78

F79

F80

F81

Sweet & Sour Pork

Sweet & Sour Prawns

Wok-fried Broccoli with Sea Cucumber Intestine

& Muscles

Wok-fried Sliced Beef Tenderloin with Onion
Sweet & Sour Sauce

Wok-fried Seasonal Vegetables
Wok-fried Assorted Vegetables with Garlic

Assorted Vegetables with Enoki Mushroom and
Conpoy

Yeung Chow Fried Rice

Fried Rice with Egg White, Vegetables and
Conpoy

Fried Rice with Egg White and Vegetables
Steamed Rice

Braised E-fu Noodle with Conpoy and Enoki
Mushroom

Fried Udon with Chicken Fillet

Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Shrimp, Beancurd
and Egg

Braised Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and
Preserved Vegetables

Fried Vermicelli in Singapore Style

Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef Slices
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2026
Qry TOTAL

2kg $580

2kg $1,020

2kg $980

2kg $1,120

2kg $480

2kg $480

2kg $500

2kg $550

2kg $530

2kg $420

2kg $120

2kg $450

2kg $530

2kg $530

2kg $530

2kg $630

2kg $630

Subtotal:
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# \Jegetarian lacto-ovo meal i EAEE

F82
F83
F84
F85
F86
F87
~ F88
F89
F90

# F91

Tiramisu Cake

Trio Chocolate Cake

Blueberry Oat Yogurt Cake
Oreo Cheese Cake

Bel-Air Toast Treasure Box
Panna Cotta with Berries Caulis
Chocolate Cream Puff
Assorted Jelly Cubes
Traditional Macarons

Fresh Fruit Platter

ASIANDESSERITS

# \legetarian lacto-ovo meal {iEA¥ =

# F92

F93

# F94

Crispy Bun with Condensed Milk

Steamed Chinese Birthday Bun

Boiled Eggs Colored in Red
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2026
QTy TOTAL
2 x 10 pcs $580
2 x 10 pcs $580
1 whole (3LB) $480
1 whole (3LB) $480
1pc $148
15 cups $450
30 pcs $300
1.5kg $460
24 pcs $260
1.5kg $500
QTy TOTAL

20 pcs $265

12 pcs $180

12 pcs $150

Subtotal:

Grand Total (Food):
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B EVE RAG E BY T H E JAR approximately 5 glasses per jar

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

Coca Cola

Sprite

Cream Soda

Fruit Punch

Chilled Orange Juice
Chilled Apple Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

£ ﬁ‘: e
CLUB BEL-AIR
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BEVERAGE BY CAN / PACK

B8

B9

B10

Bl1

B12

B13

B14

B15

B16

B17

B18

Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Sprite

Cream Soda

Qoo Apple Juice Drink

Qoo White Grape Juice Drink
Qoo Blackcurrant Juice Drink
Qoo Peach Juice Drink

Vita Lemon Tea

Vita Ceylon Lemon Tea

Vita Chrysanthemum Tea

5704
B2 055

== 8
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3]

U

Sl
QOO0 R TR m

e

QOO0 HIRF TEm
QOO0 FEim+F t&km
QOO #HtER
RURESE S

MM SRR IR RS

HEMN TS

AT 5

2 x 1200ml
2 x 1200ml
2 x 1200ml
2 x 1200ml
2 x 1200ml
2 x 1200ml

1200ml

6 x 330ml
6 x 330ml
6 x 330ml
6 x 330ml
6 x 200ml
6 x 200ml
6 x 200ml
6 x 200ml
24 x 250ml
24 x 250ml

24 x 250ml

$220
$220
$220
$450
$360
$360

$280

$190
$190
$190
$190
$180
$180
$180
$180
$330
$330

$330

Qry

BAY WING R
2026

TOTAL

QTy

TOTAL

Subtotal:
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2026
Qry TOTAL
B19 Perrier Perrier 6x330ml $250
B20 Evian Evian 2 x1250ml $150
CO F F E E &. TE - approximately 5 cups per pot 2549 5 #f
QTy TOTAL
B21 Regular Coffee B0 EE NN e 5 cups per pot $190
B22 English Breakfast Tea HEHRER 5 cups per pot $190
B23 Chinese Jasmine Tea FEE R 5 cups per pot $190
Qry TOTAL
B24  Blue Girl EEURNESH 6 x330ml $280
B25 Heineken ENNEH 6 x330ml $280
B26 San Miguel =gl 6 x330ml $280
COC KTAI L approximately 5 glasses per jar #95 #F
Qry TOTAL
B27 Sangria T KRBEERMA 2 X 1200ml $588
Subtotal:
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AV \V/EPYA NIE © QDA DRI NI
.'\A'Jl .'\(;J.\w!_ OL OT .'\l‘.l\[,].\w(,i

Bottega Prosecco DOC Brut
Laurent-Perrier Brut, La Cuvee

Charles de Cazanove, Tradition Millesime Brut

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Mata Estate, New Zealand
Chardonnay, Gnarly Head, Lodi-USA
Riesling Reserve, Trimbach, Alsace

Sancerre La Moussiere, Alphonse Mellot, Loire

AWALN =

Boccantino Primitivo IGT, Italy

Shiraz, Capel Vale, Australia

LAN Reserva, Spain Rioja

Cabernet Sauvignon, Family Reserva, Echeverria, Chile
Chateau Haut Brisson, Saint Emilion

Chateau Rauzan Segla, Margaux

Chateau Montrose, Saint Estephe

N.V.
N.V.

2016

23/24
2023
19/22

2022

2022
2021
2018
2019
2016/17/18
2012

2014
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2026
Qry TOTAL
750ml $320
750ml $780
750ml $880
Qry TOTAL
750ml $390
750ml $480
750ml $560
750ml $680
Qry TOTAL
750ml $360
750ml $380
750ml $420
750ml $450
750ml $680
750ml $1,480
750ml $1,880
Subtotal:

Grand Total (Beverage):
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