

CLUB BAY WING PARTY A-LA-CARTE



Pictures are for reference only

Create your own Menu

Make your selections from the following items to customize your experience.
No service charge.

FOOD IDEAS for a party of 20-25 people

Kids Party

8 Salads / Canapés / Pastries / Snacks + 2 Rice / Pasta / Pizza + 2 Desserts / Birthday Cake
+ Drinks

Lunch Gathering

2 Canapés + 2 Salads + 4 Snacks / Pastries + 6 Mains / Rice / Pasta / Pizza
+ 2 Desserts / Fruits + Drinks + Wine + Coffee / Tea

Dinner Gathering

6 Canapés / Salad + 4 Snacks / Pastries + 6 Mains / Rice / Pasta / Pizza + 4 Desserts / Fruits
+ Drinks + Wine + Coffee / Tea



SALAD & PLATTER good for 10-12 people

					QTY	TOTAL
	Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素					
F1	Garden Greens with Dressing and Condiments	田園沙律伴醬料及配料	1.5kg	\$580		
F2	Caesar Salad	凱撒沙律	1.5kg	\$580		
F3	Caesar Salad with Smoked Salmon	煙三文魚凱撒沙律	1.5kg	\$680		
F4	Caesar Salad with Grilled Prawns	扒蝦凱撒沙律	1.5kg	\$840		
F5	Shrimp & Melon with Thousand Island Dressing	鮮蝦蜜瓜沙律千島汁	1.5kg	\$840		
F6	Smoked Salmon with Dill & Mustard Dressing	煙三文魚伴刁草芥末汁	1.2kg	\$680		
F7	Assorted Cold Cut Platter with Pickle Condiments	雜錦凍肉碟	1.2kg	\$450		

CANAPÉS good for 8-10 people

					QTY	TOTAL
	Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素					
F8	Bocconcini Cheese & Cherry Tomato Bites	迷你軟芝士車厘茄串	20 pcs	\$380		
F9	Grissini Wrapped with Parma Ham	火腿卷意式麵包條	20 pcs	\$380		
F10	Parma Ham with Honey Melon	巴馬火腿配蜜瓜	20 pcs	\$520		
F11	Mushroom Vol Au Vent	忌廉蘑菇酥盒	20 pcs	\$280		
F12	Garlic French Bread	法式蒜蓉包	20 pcs	\$230		

PUFF & PIE good for 8-10 people

					QTY	TOTAL
	Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素					
F13	Chicken Pie	香焗雞批	20 pcs	\$420		

SANDWICHES & BUN good for 8-10 people

					QTY	TOTAL
	Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素					
F14	Assorted Mini Quarter Sandwiches <i>Choose 3 items. Please indicate with an "✓"</i>	迷你雜錦三文治 <i>可選3款請以“✓”號標示</i>	3 x 8 pcs	\$300		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Ham & Cheese 火腿芝士	<input type="checkbox"/> Bacon 煙肉	<input type="checkbox"/> Cucumber & Cheese 青瓜芝士			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Tuna Mayonnaise 吞拿魚醬	<input type="checkbox"/> Egg Mayonnaise 白汁碎蛋	<input type="checkbox"/> Lettuce & Tomato 生菜番茄			
	<input type="checkbox"/> Avocado & Egg 牛油果醬雞蛋	<input type="checkbox"/> Smoked Salmon 煙三文魚				
F15	Smoked Salmon Salad Mini Croissant	迷你煙三文魚沙律牛角包	16 pcs	\$480		
F16	Egg Mayonnaise & Tomatoes Mini Croissant	迷你蛋沙律蕃茄牛角包	16 pcs	\$450		
F17	US Mini Hot Dogs	美式迷你熱狗	20 pcs	\$380		

Subtotal:



CRISPY *good for 10-12 people*

					QTY	TOTAL
🌿 Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素						
🌿 F18 French Fries	炸薯條	1.2kg	\$280			
🌿 F19 Vegetarian Samosa	素咖喱角	40 pcs	\$400			
🌿 F20 Vegetarian Spring Rolls	香脆素菜春卷	40 pcs	\$400			
F21 Crispy Pork Spring Roll	香脆豬肉春卷	30 pcs	\$400			
F22 Butterfly Shrimps Spring Roll	鳳尾蝦春卷	30 pcs	\$420			
F23 Deep-fried Shrimp Toasted	香脆蝦多士	30 pcs	\$420			
F24 Chicken Nuggets	脆味雞賣	40 pcs	\$420			

HOT SNACKS *good for 8-10 people*

					QTY	TOTAL
F25 Hakata Dumplings Yushin (pork)	香煎博多餃子	30 pcs	\$420			
F26 Chicken Yakitori Skewer	日式照燒雞肉串	20 pcs	\$360			
F27 Thai Fish Cake	泰式炸魚餅	30 pcs	\$420			
F28 Sugarcane Shrimp Vietnamese Style	越式蔗蝦	20 pcs	\$420			
F29 Curry Fish Balls Hong Kong Style	惹味咖喱魚蛋	1.2kg	\$400			
F30 Steamed Fish Siu Mai Hong Kong Style	地道魚肉燒賣	1.2kg	\$400			
F31 Chicken Sausages in Tomato Sauce	茄汁雞肉腸	1.2kg	\$380			

SATAY

					QTY	TOTAL
F32 Satay Chicken	雞肉沙嗲串	24 pcs	\$420			
F33 Satay Pork	豬肉沙嗲串	24 pcs	\$420			
F34 Satay Beef	牛肉沙嗲串	24 pcs	\$460			

Subtotal:



CHICKEN WINGS

					QTY	TOTAL
F35	Soya Chicken Wings	豉油皇雞中翼	30 pcs	\$460		
F36	Chicken Wings in Barbeque Sauce	燒烤醬雞中翼	30 pcs	\$460		
F37	Deep-fried Chicken Wings with Honey Butter Sauce	牛油蜜糖脆雞中翼	30 pcs	\$460		
F38	Deep-fried Chicken Wings	香脆炸雞中翼	30 pcs	\$460		

POPCORN

					QTY	TOTAL
	Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素					
F39	Popcorn package served by Popcorn Machine <i>Choice of one. Please indicate with an "√"</i>	爆谷套餐連爆谷機 請選1款, 以"√"號標示	3 hours	\$680		
	<input type="checkbox"/> Sweet 甜	<input type="checkbox"/> Savory 鹹				

PIZZA

					QTY	TOTAL
	Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素					
F40	Margarita Pizza (Roma Tomato/Mozzarella Cheese/Fresh Tomato Paste)	傳統意式風味薄餅	11"/ pc	\$178		
F41	Hawaiian Style Pizza (Ham/Chicken/Pineapple/ / Mushrooms/Onions/Bell Peppers)	夏威夷風情薄餅	11"/ pc	\$188		
F42	Black Truffle Chicken Pizza (Chicken/Black Truffle Oil/Onions/Bell Pepper)	黑松露雞肉薄餅	11"/ pc	\$198		

CHINESE BARBEQUE

					QTY	TOTAL
F43	Chinese Assorted Barbecued Platter	中式燒味拼盤	2kg	\$760		
F44	Crispy Chicken	脆皮炸子雞	2 x Whole Piece	\$750		
F45	Poached Chicken with Light Soya Sauce	頭抽豉油雞	2 x Whole Piece	\$750		
F46	Roasted Goose	明爐燒鵝	Whole Piece	\$1,020		
F47	Honey Glazed Barbeque Pork	蜜汁叉燒	3kg	\$820		
F48	Roasted Whole Suckling Pig	化皮乳豬全體	Whole Piece	\$2,480		

Subtotal:



CARVING *good for 15-20 people*

					QTY	TOTAL
F49	Roasted US Beef Sirloin with Gravy	燒美國西冷	approx. 4kg	\$2,680	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

SOUP *good for 20-25 people*

					QTY	TOTAL
	Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素					
F50	Cream of Mushroom Soup	忌廉蘑菇湯	6L per pot	\$980	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F51	Minestrone	意式雜菜湯	6L per pot	\$880	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

WESTERN HOT DISH *good for 8-10 people*

					QTY	TOTAL
F52	Grilled Sole Fillet with Tomato & Onion Sauce	扒龍脷魚柳洋蔥蕃茄汁	2kg	\$580	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F53	Teriyaki Salmon served with Fried Vegetables Japanese Style	照燒三文魚伴日式炒雜菜	2kg	\$880	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F54	Pan-fried Pork Chop with Black Pepper Sauce	香煎豬扒黑椒汁	2kg	\$680	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F55	Pan-fried Sliced Beef Tenderloin in Mushroom Sauce	香煎牛柳伴蘑菇汁	1.5kg	\$1,180	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F56	Pan-fried Chicken Steak in Red Wine Jus	香煎雞扒紅酒汁	2kg	\$680	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F57	Baked Pork Chop Rice	貝沙灣招牌焗豬扒飯	2kg	\$750	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F58	Spaghetti Bolognaise	芝士肉醬意粉	2kg	\$630	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F59	Spaghetti Carbonara	忌廉蛋汁煙肉意粉	1.5kg	\$630	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F60	Spaghetti with Chicken in Cream Sauce	白汁雞絲意粉	1.5kg	\$630	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F61	Creamy Mashed Potato	幼滑薯茸	1.5kg	\$360	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

CURRY *good for 8-10 people*

					QTY	TOTAL
	Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素					
F62	Thai Vegetable Green Curry served with Steamed Rice	泰式青咖喱雜菜配白飯	2kg	\$900	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F63	Thai Red Curry Chicken served with Steamed Rice	泰式紅咖喱雞配白飯	2kg	\$980	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
F64	Curry Pork in Japanese Style	日式咖喱豬配白飯	2kg	\$980	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

Subtotal:

**ASIAN HOT DISH** good for 8-10 people

Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素

					QTY	TOTAL
F65	Sweet & Sour Pork	甜酸咕嚕豬肉	2kg	\$580		
F66	Sweet & Sour Prawns	甜酸咕嚕蝦球	2kg	\$1,020		
F67	Wok-fried Broccoli with Sea Cucumber Intestine & Muscles	西蘭花珊瑚桂花蚌	2kg	\$980		
F68	Wok-fried Sliced Beef Tenderloin with Onion Sweet & Sour Sauce	中式牛柳	2kg	\$1,120		
F69	Wok-fried Seasonal Vegetables	清炒時蔬	2kg	\$480		
F70	Wok-fried Assorted Vegetables with Garlic	蒜茸炒雜菜	2kg	\$480		
F71	Assorted Vegetables with Enoki Mushroom and Conpoy	瑤柱金菇四寶蔬	2kg	\$500		
F72	Yeung Chow Fried Rice	揚州炒飯	2kg	\$550		
F73	Fried Rice with Egg White, Vegetables and Conpoy	金絲菜粒蛋白炒飯	2kg	\$530		
F74	Fried Rice with Egg White and Vegetables	菜粒蛋白炒飯	2kg	\$420		
F75	Steamed Rice	絲苗白飯	2kg	\$120		
F76	Braised E-fu Noodle with Conpoy and Enoki Mushroom	金菇瑤柱伊府麵	2kg	\$450		
F77	Fried Udon with Chicken Fillet	乾炒雞球烏冬	2kg	\$530		
F78	Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Shrimp, Beancurd and Egg	炒貴刁	2kg	\$530		
F79	Braised Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Preserved Vegetables	雪菜肉絲爛米	2kg	\$530		
F80	Fried Vermicelli in Singapore Style	星洲炒米	2kg	\$630		
F81	Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef Slices	乾炒牛肉河粉	2kg	\$630		

Subtotal:



DESSERTS

🌿 Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素

				QTY	TOTAL
F82	Tiramisu Cake	意大利芝士蛋糕	2 x 10 pcs	\$580	
F83	Trio Chocolate Cake	三重朱古力蛋糕	2 x 10 pcs	\$580	
F84	Blueberry Oat Yogurt Cake	藍莓乳酪燕麥蛋糕	1 whole (3LB)	\$480	
F85	Oreo Cheese Cake	奧利奧芝士蛋糕	1 whole (3LB)	\$480	
F86	Bel-Air Toast Treasure Box	貝沙灣多士寶盒	1 pc	\$148	
F87	Panna Cotta with Berries Caulis	意式奶凍伴野莓	15 cups	\$450	
🌿 F88	Chocolate Cream Puff	朱古力泡夫	30 pcs	\$300	
F89	Assorted Jelly Cubes	七彩繽紛啫喱糖	1.5kg	\$460	
F90	Traditional Macarons	法式傳統馬卡龍	24 pcs	\$260	
🌿 F91	Fresh Fruit Platter	時令鮮果碟	1.5kg	\$500	

ASIAN DESSERTS

🌿 Vegetarian lacto-ovo meal 奶蛋五辛素

				QTY	TOTAL
🌿 F92	Crispy Bun with Condensed Milk	炸饅頭配煉奶	20 pcs	\$265	
F93	Steamed Chinese Birthday Bun	蓮蓉賀壽桃包	12 pcs	\$180	
🌿 F94	Boiled Eggs Colored in Red	喜慶紅雞蛋	12 pcs	\$150	

Subtotal:

Grand Total (Food):



BEVERAGE BY THE JAR approximately 5 glasses per jar 每瓶約 5 杯

				QTY	TOTAL
B1	Coca Cola	可口可樂	2 x 1200ml \$220		
B2	Sprite	雪碧	2 x 1200ml \$220		
B3	Cream Soda	忌廉梳打	2 x 1200ml \$220		
B4	Fruit Punch	雜果賓治	2 x 1200ml \$450		
B5	Chilled Orange Juice	橙汁	2 x 1200ml \$360		
B6	Chilled Apple Juice	蘋果汁	2 x 1200ml \$360		
B7	Fresh Orange Juice	鮮橙汁	1200ml \$280		

BEVERAGE BY CAN / PACK

				QTY	TOTAL
B8	Coca Cola	可口可樂	6 x 330ml \$190		
B9	Coke Zero	零系可口可樂	6 x 330ml \$190		
B10	Sprite	雪碧	6 x 330ml \$190		
B11	Cream Soda	忌廉梳打	6 x 330ml \$190		
B12	Qoo Apple Juice Drink	QOO 蘋果汁飲品	6 x 200ml \$180		
B13	Qoo White Grape Juice Drink	QOO 白提子汁飲品	6 x 200ml \$180		
B14	Qoo Blackcurrant Juice Drink	QOO 黑加侖子汁飲品	6 x 200ml \$180		
B15	Qoo Peach Juice Drink	QOO 桃汁飲品	6 x 200ml \$180		
B16	Vita Lemon Tea	維他檸檬茶	24 x 250ml \$330		
B17	Vita Ceylon Lemon Tea	維他錫蘭檸檬茶	24 x 250ml \$330		
B18	Vita Chrysanthemum Tea	維他菊花茶	24 x 250ml \$330		

Subtotal:



BOTTLED WATER

				QTY	TOTAL
B19	Perrier	Perrier	6 x 330ml \$250	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
B20	Evian	Evian	2 x 1250ml \$150	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

COFFEE & TEA *approximately 5 cups per pot 每壺約 5 杯*

				QTY	TOTAL
B21	Regular Coffee	即磨咖啡	5 cups per pot \$190	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
B22	English Breakfast Tea	英式早餐茶	5 cups per pot \$190	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
B23	Chinese Jasmine Tea	中國香片茶	5 cups per pot \$190	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

BEER

				QTY	TOTAL
B24	Blue Girl	藍妹啤酒	6 x 330ml \$280	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
B25	Heineken	喜力啤酒	6 x 330ml \$280	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
B26	San Miguel	生力啤酒	6 x 330ml \$280	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

COCKTAIL *approximately 5 glasses per jar 約 5 杯*

				QTY	TOTAL
B27	Sangria	西班牙水果葡萄酒飲品	2 X 1200ml \$588	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

Subtotal:



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

					QTY	TOTAL
W1	Bottega Prosecco DOC Brut	N.V.	750ml	\$320		
W2	Laurent-Perrier Brut, La Cuvee	N.V.	750ml	\$780		
W3	Charles de Cazanove, Tradition Millesime Brut	2016	750ml	\$880		

WHITE WINE

					QTY	TOTAL
W4	Sauvignon Blanc, Te Mata Estate, New Zealand	23/24	750ml	\$390		
W5	Chardonnay, Gnarly Head, Lodi-USA	2023	750ml	\$480		
W6	Riesling Reserve, Trimbach, Alsace	19/22	750ml	\$560		
W7	Sancerre La Moussiere, Alphonse Mellot, Loire	2022	750ml	\$680		

RED WINE

					QTY	TOTAL
W8	Boccantino Primitivo IGT, Italy	2022	750ml	\$360		
W9	Shiraz, Capel Vale, Australia	2021	750ml	\$380		
W10	LAN Reserva, Spain Rioja	2018	750ml	\$420		
W11	Cabernet Sauvignon, Family Reserva, Echeverria, Chile	2019	750ml	\$450		
W12	Chateau Haut Brisson, Saint Emilion	2016/17/18	750ml	\$680		
W13	Chateau Rauzan Segla, Margaux	2012	750ml	\$1,480		
W14	Chateau Montrose, Saint Estephe	2014	750ml	\$1,880		

Subtotal:

Grand Total (Beverage):